TCOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES

Item P10-1886

SAFETY PRODUCTS

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Radians Type R Class 2 Heavy Duty Two Tone Surveyor Vest

Radians Type R Class 2 heavy duty two tone surveyor safety vest is a reinforced version of a standard surveyor vest. Reflective material is used for
edging to enhance reflective brightness. Multi-function pocket designs, including a clear vinyl credential/badge holder, featuring large inside pockets.

Includes a rear D-Ring pass through for use over fall protection. Meets ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 Standards.

e
Item

10-1886

10-1887

10-1888

10-1889

10-1890

10-1891

10-1892

*Not available in all markets.

Description

Attributes

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

3X-Large

4X-Large

5X-Large



