

Item P10-1886

Radians Type R Class 2 Heavy Duty Two Tone Surveyor Vest

Radians Type R Class 2 heavy duty two tone surveyor safety vest is a reinforced version of a standard surveyor vest. Reflective material is used for edging to enhance reflective brightness. Multi-function pocket designs, including a clear vinyl credential/badge holder, featuring large inside pockets. Includes a rear D-Ring pass through for use over fall protection. Meets ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 Standards.

ltem	Description	Attributes
10-1886		Size: Medium
10-1887		Size: Large
10-1888		Size: X-Large
10-1889		Size: 2X-Large
10-1890		Size: 3X-Large
10-1891		Size: ⁴ X-Large
10-1892		Size: 5X-Large

*Not available in all markets.